Centro Educativo en Computacién San Bernabé

1st Grade English
Fourth Quarter, Week 7 Exam

Name:

Key:

10.

11.

12

13

Translate the following words to Spanish
Complete

Forth
Swings
Circle
Enough
Brave
Entire
Swinging
Ride
Damp
Bottom
Soaked

Slides

Translate the following words to English
Adivinar
Hermeéticamente

Giro
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10.

11.

12.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Pista

Montafia rusa
Tornado

Vagon

Parque de juegos

Tapar

Parque de diversiones

Temprano

Despertar

Fill in the blanks with the correct form of the simple past verb in parenthesis.

My sister
Greg

They

She

Susan

We

My uncle

The little baby
|

John and Jessie
My brother

You

(brush) her teeth two minutes ago.
(play) so well yesterday.
(help)their mother yesterday.
{call) me yesterday.
(walk) her dog two days ago.
(wash) our car last month.
(stop) smoking three years ago.
(cry) a lot an hour ago.
(study) English last year.
(like) their teacher.
(plan) a trip to Europe.
(pass) your exams.

(water) the flowers.
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14.  None of my friends (support) me.

15. He (talk) to me silently.

IV. Dictation

1 4.
2 5
3 6
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